
Danmarksserie Herrer, Sjælland Match no. 146265 Day: 7 28-09-2025 City: 2000 Frederiksberg Country: 

10:00:00 Hall: Kedelhallen, 1

Frederiksberg Volley.2 KSV.2

KSV.2 Start: 09:58 S Frederiksberg Volley.2 End: 10:21 R

Service Order

No. of starting player

No. of playerSubstitutes

Score at change

x

1° 2°

3° 4°

5° 6°

Service Rounds

7° 8°

S

E

T

1

I II III IV V VI Points

7 11 9 12 10 13

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

5

13

24

x

6

14

x

x

7

16

x

x

8

18

x

x

9

21

x

x

10

22

x

x

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

" T "

24:24

x

I II III IV V VI Points

11 12 3 9 6 7

x

x

x

x

x

x

8

10:14

15:21

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

X

8

19

x

2

9

26

x

3

11

x

x

4

12

x

x

5

14

x

x

6

16

x

x

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

" T "

0:5

14:20

Frederiksberg Volley.2 Start: 10:24 S KSV.2 End: 10:50 R
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KSV.2 Start: 10:51 S Frederiksberg Volley.2 End: 11:13 R
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Frederiksberg Volley.2 Start: 11:16 S KSV.2 End: 11:37 R
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KSV.2 Start: 11:41 S Frederiksberg Volley.2 End: 11:55 R Point at Change
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REMARKSSANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° Mathilde Barnstein 

Nielsen

28-09-2025 11:57:48

2° Laura Teinholt Finne

Scorer Klara Christensen

Assistant Embla Sofie Brødbæk

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

28-09-2025 kl. 11.56.51 - A Team B - 28-09-2025 kl. 11.56.31

RESULT
Frederiksberg Volley.2 KSV.2

T S V P Set Time P V S T

2 2 1 26 1 '23 24 0 0 1

2 0 0 25 2 '25 27 1 0 1

0 0 1 25 3 '21 20 0 0 1

1 1 0 18 4 '20 25 1 0 0

1 1 1 15 5 '13 9 0 0 1

6 4 3 109 '116 105 2 0 4

Start End Duration

09:58 11:55 01:56

WINNER: Frederiksberg Volley.2

Frederiksberg Volley.2 KSV.2
N Name of the player

1 Klaus Kåe

3 Raza Ali Mahmood

4 Jacob Sørensen

5 Lars  Sørensen

6 Noah  Munk Jensen

7 Asger David Notkin

8 Jonas Pawlowski Jensen

9 Mikkel Ruhnau

11 Niklas Bässler

12 Morten Erik Hørmann

x

x

N Name of the player

5 Raphael  Minis

6 João  Nuno Mendes

7 Mattia Bonin

8 Noah Kaufmann

9 Theodor Bøje Ritzau

10 Jakob Sonne Engel

11 Basile Lepoutre

12 Milosz Holeksa 

13 Emil Langergaard Greibe

14 Athanasios Petridis

x

x

LIBERO
13 Adam Rugh Høy Hansen P

x

15 Thomas Filhon

16 Vianney Courdent P

x

OFFICIALS
C Jonas Pawlowski

x

x

x

x

C Vanessa Baj

x

x

x

x

SIGNATURES

28-09-2025 kl. 9.43.09 28-09-2025 kl. 9.41.09


